
Fencer Name Birthdate

BRESSLAUER, Tobias 23.06.2002
KAIN, Konstantin 19.07.2001
SCHUBERT, Max 08.03.2001
SEMINERIO, Giuliano 28.03.2002

AKSAMIT, MIKALAI 16.08.2002
AZIMKO, Yahor 01.07.2001
MAROZ, Ivan 09.04.2001
SABIRAU, Uladzislau 22.01.2001

KLOECK, Arend 29.01.2001
NIJS, Mathieu 04.02.2002
VANDE BROECK, Theo 30.11.2001
VANDENBULCKE, Charles 21.06.2002

MLADENOV, Lyuboslav 14.01.2003
NIKOLOV, Kaloyan 17.01.2001
POPOV, Emanuil 16.04.2002

DABIC, Juraj 01.06.2003
LESKOVAC, Janko 31.08.2003
NIKOLIC, Noa 29.03.2002
SPOLJAR, Borna 04.04.2002

CMIEL, Martin 02.05.2001
TOTUSEK, Marek 06.08.2002
VYMAZAL, Jan 25.09.2001

CMIEL, Martin 02.05.2001
GRUFIK, Michal 21.05.2003
SLEZAK, Martin 01.06.2003

BOROWIAK, Arwen 07.03.2002
ERCAN, Kerem 14.04.2001
FROHWEIN, Moritz 21.08.2002
RENNER, Moritz 11.08.2001

FAUL, Paul-luca 11.10.2002
HELLMUND, Vincent 19.12.2002
KOLLER, Korbinian 07.05.2001
LIEBSCHER, David 12.06.2002

FABINGER, Nils 17.03.2002
HAMANN, Gabriel 30.03.2001
MEIER, Richard 26.02.2001
RIEGER, Laurenz 07.01.2002

BRAUN, Noah 29.04.2002
BUETOW, Leander 17.12.2001
KAPPUS, Bastian 13.09.2004
STADLBAUER, Florian 16.02.2001

FRITSCHE, Jan 08.05.2001
LEYENDECKER, Piet 11.04.2002
ROSSI, Leonardo 12.10.2001

KOVACS, Gergely 31.01.2002
MIHALY, Andor 14.12.2002
SZEMES, Gergo 11.02.2003
TOTH, Gergely 03.04.2002



Fencer Name Birthdate

HORVATH, Soma 05.09.2003
MOLNAR, Martin 15.02.2001
NAGY, Szilard 05.06.2001
SZANTAY, Benedek 08.11.2001

BENYUS, Fulop 11.01.2001
MAKK, Domonkos 24.03.2002
RAIS, Krisztian 06.10.2001

BONATO, Jacopo 09.06.2002
DI TOMMASO, Alessio 23.09.2001
MACCHI, Filippo 19.09.2001
PIERALISI, Leonardo 16.07.2001

LAURIA, Enrico Giovanni 25.11.2001
LOMBARDI, Giulio 22.10.2002
SARDELLI, Elia 26.01.2002

ADOUL, Raian 27.02.2003
GANCITANO, Giacomo 25.07.2001
PANTANETTI, Lorenzo 27.10.2001

ARCHILEI, Tommaso 19.08.2001
FRANZONI, Giuseppe 27.09.2003
MARTINI, Tommaso 17.07.2002
TORCHIO, Giovanni 22.01.2001

DI VEROLI, Damiano 27.06.2003
GARRO, Sebastiano Francesco 04.10.2001
SANTAGATI, Giuseppe 09.10.2001
VALORI VENTURA, Francesco 06.10.2001

GHERMAN, Nikitas 20.09.2004
ROTARU, Nicolae 03.09.2001
TANASE, Mihai 30.11.2001

DUALEH, Quincy 31.08.2001
JOEMRATI, Ashwan 02.08.2002
WEBER, Daan 05.01.2001
ZOONS, Axel 02.08.2001

DE WAAL, Dieter 07.06.2001
HVIID BOUWMAN, Elias 21.01.2003
KLINGE, Pascal 19.05.2003
VERMEULEN, Olof 15.10.2002

BARDAKAS, Dionisis 21.03.2001
MOSCHOPOULOS, Dimitris 06.01.2003
SACHINIDIS, Dimitris 28.04.2005
ZACHAROPOULOS, Sotiris 24.08.2001

BEM, Maciej 31.03.2001
BRZEZINSKI, Jan 21.04.2001
MLICKI, Szymon 15.03.2002
PODRALSKI, Adam 24.01.2002

DOLZYCKI, Jakub 07.09.2001
JAKUBOWSKI, Adam 14.01.2003
PICHLACZ, Szymon 04.04.2002
SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper 09.01.2001

BOLDZILO, Igor 25.02.2002
CZERWINSKI, Iwo 17.03.2002
KASKOW, Piotr 12.07.2003
MACH, Oskar 25.01.2004

BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz 27.02.2002
HALADUDA, Kacper 25.07.2002
SUROWIAK, Teodor 30.10.2002
TOMECZEK, Kamil 10.10.2004



Fencer Name Birthdate

BOLAKOWSKI, Mateusz 24.07.2001
CHTIOUI, Adam 18.05.2003
STACHOWIAK, Piotr 09.10.2001
SURMA, Jakub 27.08.2003

CRISTIAN, Razvan 07.09.2001
PIRVA, Alexandru 21.07.2001
SIRB, Alexandru 19.04.2001

PAVEL, Gabriel 16.04.2003
ROSU, Vlad 15.07.2003
SURCEL, Petru 09.02.2003

BAZULEV, Vadim 20.08.2001
FAKHRETDINOV, Damir 20.09.2001
FEDOROV, Daniil 17.04.2001
KRAVTSOV, Danila 14.01.2002

BARANNIKOV, Egor 28.11.2002
DANILICHEV, Ignat 04.05.2001
POPOV, Ivan 06.03.2001

KATKOV, Artem 25.04.2001
MALAKHOV, Ivan 03.07.2001
MAMATOV, Ruslan 11.04.2002
SAFONOV, Platon 16.05.2001

IUSHKEVICH, Savva 17.04.2002
KOBZAR, Maksim 12.08.2002
KOZLOV, Zakhar 23.07.2003
OSIPOV, Dmitrii 16.07.2003

BORISOV, Timofei 18.11.2001
ERMAKOV, Artem 16.08.2001
KAPUSTIN, Kirill 29.06.2002
NOSKOV, Ivan 14.09.2001

CHEUNG, Kele Paolo 04.10.2002
CHIU, Joel Ka Jyn 01.01.2003
LIM, Matthew James Quan Rong 17.01.2002
NEO, Max Wei Kit 08.08.2002

BIELCIK, Dominik 21.03.2003
KRALIK, Roman 05.06.2001
KUCHTA, Leopold Marc 05.11.2003
SARMANY, Zoltan 01.02.2002

HAVRYLOV, Dmytro 05.05.2001
KOKOROVETS, OLEH 24.08.2003
KULYKOV, Mykyta 10.05.2003
TKACH, Daniil 17.12.2002

BULAVA, Semen 25.07.2001
KYTAIEV, Vladyslav 06.08.2002
MALYNOVSKYI, Mykyta 05.04.2002
PNIVCHUK, Bohdan 30.10.2001

BAIGNERES, Jean-Baptiste 28.02.2002
EVANS, Cameron 10.05.2002
RHYS POLLITT, Rafael 25.02.2003
UDRZAL, Benjamin 22.03.2001

LONSDALE, William 24.11.2002
MORRISON, Duncan 02.02.2001
PLASTOW, Luca 11.12.2001

BLAIR, Samuel 07.07.2002
DONAGHUE, Joe 11.03.2003
LEVIN, Michael 02.04.2004
MCGLONE, Theo 08.08.2001



Fencer Name Birthdate

CRAWFORD, Angus 06.04.2002
GRAY, Harry 03.02.2002
HAYES, Harri 16.03.2001



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



ECC foil Moedling 2017
Sonntag, 12. November 2017 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 RUSSIA 1 RUS 1
2 GERMANY GER 2
3 ROMANIA ROU 3
4 NETHERLANDS NED 4
5 POLAND POL 8
6 GERMANY 2 GER 10
7 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 11
8 RUSSIA 2 RUS 12
9 POLAND 2 POL 13
10 HUNGARY HUN 14
11 SINGAPORE SGP 15
12 RUSSIA 3 RUS 16
13 ITALY ITA 17
14 UNITED KINGDOM 1 GBR 19
15 GERMANY 3 GER 21
16 UKRAINE UKR 24
17 GERMANY 4 GER 25
18 POLAND 3 POL 26
19 NETHERLANDS 2 NED 29
20 HUNGARY 2 HUN 30
21 AUSTRIA AUT 31
22 GERMANY 5 GER 32
23 RUSSIA 4 RUS 33
24 CROATIA CRO 36
25 UKRAINE 2 UKR 37
26 POLAND 4 POL 38
27 ITALY 2 ITA 40
28 BELARUS BLR 42
29 ROMANIA 2 ROU 43
30 BULGARIA BUL 45
31 POLAND 5 POL 50
32 BELGIUM BEL 56
33 SLOVAKIA SVK 61
34 MOLDOVA MDA 63
35 CZECH REPUBLIC 2 CZE 89
36 UNITED KINGDOM 2 GBR 90
37 RUSSIA 5 RUS 92
38 UNITED KINGDOM 3 GBR 96
39 HUNGARY 3 HUN 101
40 ITALY 3 ITA 109
41 OXIF GRE
42 ITALY 4 ITA
43 ITALY 5 ITA
44 UNITED KINGDOM 4 GBR
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ECC foil Moedling 2017
Sonntag, 12. November 2017 - 10:00

6 VANDE BROECK, Theo 5 5 4 4 SARMANY, Zoltan 3

5 NIJS, Mathieu 3 8 1 -3 BIELCIK, Dominik 1

4 VANDENBULCKE, Charles 3 11 14 13 KUCHTA, Leopold Marc 2

6 VANDE BROECK, Theo 5 16 20 6 BIELCIK, Dominik 1

4 VANDENBULCKE, Charles 2 18 25 5 SARMANY, Zoltan 3

5 NIJS, Mathieu 10 28 29 4 KUCHTA, Leopold Marc 2

4 VANDENBULCKE, Charles 6 34 35 6 BIELCIK, Dominik 1

6 VANDE BROECK, Theo 6 40 31 -4 KUCHTA, Leopold Marc 2

5 NIJS, Mathieu 5 45 40 9 SARMANY, Zoltan 3

Referee: BARDENHAGEN, Jan (GER)

6 SPOLJAR, Borna 5 5 1 1 ZACHAROPOULOS, Sotiris 3

5 LESKOVAC, Janko 5 10 2 1 BARDAKAS, Dionisis 1

4 NIKOLIC, Noa 5 15 9 7 MOSCHOPOULOS, Dimitris 2

6 SPOLJAR, Borna 5 20 14 5 BARDAKAS, Dionisis 1

4 NIKOLIC, Noa 5 25 20 6 ZACHAROPOULOS, Sotiris 3

5 LESKOVAC, Janko 5 30 22 2 MOSCHOPOULOS, Dimitris 2

4 NIKOLIC, Noa 3 33 27 5 BARDAKAS, Dionisis 1

6 SPOLJAR, Borna 7 40 33 6 MOSCHOPOULOS, Dimitris 2

5 LESKOVAC, Janko 5 45 40 7 ZACHAROPOULOS, Sotiris 3

Referee: GSCHING, Alexander (GER)

6 ADOUL, Raian 5 5 1 1 BULAVA, Semen 3

5 PANTANETTI, Lorenzo 5 10 1 0 MALYNOVSKYI, Mykyta 1

4 GANCITANO, Giacomo 5 15 6 5 KYTAIEV, Vladyslav 2

6 ADOUL, Raian 5 20 8 2 MALYNOVSKYI, Mykyta 1

4 GANCITANO, Giacomo 5 25 13 5 BULAVA, Semen 3

5 PANTANETTI, Lorenzo 5 30 17 4 KYTAIEV, Vladyslav 2

4 GANCITANO, Giacomo 5 35 18 1 MALYNOVSKYI, Mykyta 1

6 ADOUL, Raian 5 40 20 2 KYTAIEV, Vladyslav 2

5 PANTANETTI, Lorenzo 5 45 28 8 BULAVA, Semen 3

Referee: GVOTH, Martin (SVK)



6 MAROZ, Ivan 0 0 5 5 NOSKOV, Ivan 3

5 AZIMKO, Yahor 4 4 10 5 BORISOV, Timofei 1

4 SABIRAU, Uladzislau 5 9 13 3 KAPUSTIN, Kirill 2

6 MAROZ, Ivan 10 19 20 7 BORISOV, Timofei 1

4 SABIRAU, Uladzislau 6 25 24 4 NOSKOV, Ivan 3

5 AZIMKO, Yahor 5 30 25 1 KAPUSTIN, Kirill 2

4 SABIRAU, Uladzislau 4 34 32 7 BORISOV, Timofei 1

6 MAROZ, Ivan 3 37 38 6 KAPUSTIN, Kirill 2

5 AZIMKO, Yahor 3 40 45 7 NOSKOV, Ivan 3

Referee: LENNON, Christopher (GBR)

6 HAYES, Harri 2 2 5 5 SCHUBERT, Max 3

5 GRAY, Harry 8 10 8 3 SEMINERIO, Giuliano 1

4 CRAWFORD, Angus -5 5 10 2 BRESSLAUER, Tobias 2

6 HAYES, Harri 15 20 10 0 SEMINERIO, Giuliano 1

4 CRAWFORD, Angus 5 25 15 5 SCHUBERT, Max 3

5 GRAY, Harry 5 30 22 7 BRESSLAUER, Tobias 2

4 CRAWFORD, Angus 5 35 24 2 SEMINERIO, Giuliano 1

6 HAYES, Harri 5 40 26 2 BRESSLAUER, Tobias 2

5 GRAY, Harry 5 45 37 11 SCHUBERT, Max 3

Referee: FRANKEN, Leo (GER)

6 LONSDALE, William 5 5 2 2 ROSU, Vlad 3

5 PLASTOW, Luca 5 10 3 1 PAVEL, Gabriel 1

4 MORRISON, Duncan 5 15 4 1 SURCEL, Petru 2

6 LONSDALE, William 5 20 8 4 PAVEL, Gabriel 1

4 MORRISON, Duncan 1 21 12 4 ROSU, Vlad 3

5 PLASTOW, Luca 9 30 17 5 SURCEL, Petru 2

4 MORRISON, Duncan 4 34 24 7 PAVEL, Gabriel 1

6 LONSDALE, William 6 40 29 5 SURCEL, Petru 2

5 PLASTOW, Luca 5 45 34 5 ROSU, Vlad 3

Referee: STAKANOV, Oleksandr (UKR)



6 3 3 5 5 3

5 NIKOLOV, Kaloyan 7 10 7 2 GRUFIK, Michal 1

4 MLADENOV, Lyuboslav 5 15 11 4 SLEZAK, Martin 2

6 POPOV, Emanuil 5 20 14 3 GRUFIK, Michal 1

4 5 25 18 4 3

5 NIKOLOV, Kaloyan 5 30 21 3 SLEZAK, Martin 2

4 MLADENOV, Lyuboslav 4 34 30 9 GRUFIK, Michal 1

6 POPOV, Emanuil 3 37 36 6 SLEZAK, Martin 2

5 8 45 40 4 3

Referee: GLONEK, Radoslaw (POL)

6 FRITSCHE, Jan 1 1 5 5 GARRO, Sebastiano Francesco 3

5 LEYENDECKER, Piet 6 7 10 5 VALORI VENTURA, Francesco 1

4 ROSSI, Leonardo 2 9 15 5 DI VEROLI, Damiano 2

6 FRITSCHE, Jan 2 11 20 5 VALORI VENTURA, Francesco 1

4 ROSSI, Leonardo 2 13 25 5 GARRO, Sebastiano Francesco 3

5 LEYENDECKER, Piet 0 13 30 5 DI VEROLI, Damiano 2

4 ROSSI, Leonardo 7 20 35 5 VALORI VENTURA, Francesco 1

6 FRITSCHE, Jan 0 20 40 5 DI VEROLI, Damiano 2

5 LEYENDECKER, Piet 3 23 45 5 GARRO, Sebastiano Francesco 3

Referee: ABRAHAMS, Paul (GBR)

6 BLAIR, Samuel 1 1 5 5 LOMBARDI, Giulio 3

5 MCGLONE, Theo 4 5 10 5 SARDELLI, Elia 1

4 DONAGHUE, Joe 0 5 15 5 LAURIA, Enrico Giovanni 2

6 BLAIR, Samuel 5 10 20 5 SARDELLI, Elia 1

4 DONAGHUE, Joe 4 14 25 5 LOMBARDI, Giulio 3

5 MCGLONE, Theo 6 20 30 5 LAURIA, Enrico Giovanni 2

4 DONAGHUE, Joe 4 24 35 5 SARDELLI, Elia 1

6 BLAIR, Samuel 3 27 40 5 LAURIA, Enrico Giovanni 2

5 MCGLONE, Theo 2 29 45 5 LOMBARDI, Giulio 3



6 SUROWIAK, Teodor 3 3 5 5 MAKK, Domonkos 3

5 BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz 2 5 10 5 BENYUS, Fulop 1

4 HALADUDA, Kacper 5 10 15 5 RAIS, Krisztian 2

6 SUROWIAK, Teodor 1 11 20 5 BENYUS, Fulop 1

4 HALADUDA, Kacper 5 16 25 5 MAKK, Domonkos 3

5 BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz 4 20 30 5 RAIS, Krisztian 2

4 HALADUDA, Kacper 6 26 33 3 BENYUS, Fulop 1

6 SUROWIAK, Teodor 1 27 36 3 RAIS, Krisztian 2

5 BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz 11 38 40 4 MAKK, Domonkos 3

Referee: DUBOISKI, Siarhei (BLR)

6 TORCHIO, Giovanni 3 3 5 5 OSIPOV, Dmitrii 3

5 MARTINI, Tommaso 5 8 10 5 KOBZAR, Maksim 1

4 FRANZONI, Giuseppe 3 11 13 3 KOZLOV, Zakhar 2

6 TORCHIO, Giovanni 9 20 18 5 KOBZAR, Maksim 1

4 FRANZONI, Giuseppe 5 25 23 5 OSIPOV, Dmitrii 3

5 MARTINI, Tommaso 5 30 29 6 KOZLOV, Zakhar 2

4 FRANZONI, Giuseppe 2 32 32 3 KOBZAR, Maksim 1

6 TORCHIO, Giovanni 1 33 38 6 KOZLOV, Zakhar 2

5 MARTINI, Tommaso 8 41 44 6 OSIPOV, Dmitrii 3

Referee: BOGORAD, Mariia (UKR)

6 ROTARU, Nicolae 5 5 4 4 CHTIOUI, Adam 3

5 TANASE, Mihai 5 10 6 2 BOLAKOWSKI, Mateusz 1

4 GHERMAN, Nikitas 4 14 10 4 SURMA, Jakub 2

6 ROTARU, Nicolae 5 19 20 10 BOLAKOWSKI, Mateusz 1

4 GHERMAN, Nikitas 4 23 25 5 CHTIOUI, Adam 3

5 TANASE, Mihai 3 26 30 5 SURMA, Jakub 2

4 GHERMAN, Nikitas 1 27 35 5 BOLAKOWSKI, Mateusz 1

6 ROTARU, Nicolae 5 32 40 5 SURMA, Jakub 2

5 TANASE, Mihai 4 36 45 5 CHTIOUI, Adam 3

Referee: BARATH, Ladislav (SVK)



6 VANDE BROECK, Theo 1 1 5 5 FAKHRETDINOV, Damir 3

5 NIJS, Mathieu 3 4 10 5 BAZULEV, Vadim 1

4 KLOECK, Arend 2 6 15 5 FEDOROV, Daniil 2

6 VANDE BROECK, Theo 5 11 20 5 BAZULEV, Vadim 1

4 KLOECK, Arend 1 12 25 5 FAKHRETDINOV, Damir 3

5 NIJS, Mathieu 2 14 30 5 FEDOROV, Daniil 2

4 KLOECK, Arend 1 15 35 5 BAZULEV, Vadim 1

6 VANDE BROECK, Theo 4 19 40 5 FEDOROV, Daniil 2

5 NIJS, Mathieu 4 23 44 4 FAKHRETDINOV, Damir 3

Referee: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

3 TKACH, Daniil 3 3 5 5 STADLBAUER, Florian 6

1 KOKOROVETS, OLEH 0 3 10 5 BRAUN, Noah 5

2 HAVRYLOV, Dmytro 6 9 15 5 KAPPUS, Bastian 4

1 KOKOROVETS, OLEH 5 14 16 1 STADLBAUER, Florian 6

3 TKACH, Daniil 11 25 21 5 KAPPUS, Bastian 4

2 HAVRYLOV, Dmytro 3 28 30 9 BRAUN, Noah 5

1 KOKOROVETS, OLEH 5 33 35 5 KAPPUS, Bastian 4

2 HAVRYLOV, Dmytro 4 37 40 5 STADLBAUER, Florian 6

3 TKACH, Daniil 8 45 41 1 BRAUN, Noah 5

Referee: GLONEK, Radoslaw (POL)

6 SPOLJAR, Borna 5 5 4 4 DOLZYCKI, Jakub 3

5 LESKOVAC, Janko 5 10 9 5 PICHLACZ, Szymon 1

4 NIKOLIC, Noa 2 12 15 6 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam 2

6 SPOLJAR, Borna 7 19 20 5 PICHLACZ, Szymon 1

4 NIKOLIC, Noa 2 21 25 5 DOLZYCKI, Jakub 3

5 LESKOVAC, Janko 0 21 30 5 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam 2

4 NIKOLIC, Noa 3 24 35 5 PICHLACZ, Szymon 1

6 SPOLJAR, Borna 9 33 40 5 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam 2

5 LESKOVAC, Janko 1 34 45 5 DOLZYCKI, Jakub 3

Referee: BARDENHAGEN, Jan (GER)



6 DANILICHEV, Ignat 5 5 2 2 PANTANETTI, Lorenzo 3

5 POPOV, Ivan 5 10 4 2 GANCITANO, Giacomo 1

4 BARANNIKOV, Egor 5 15 4 0 ADOUL, Raian 2

6 DANILICHEV, Ignat -5 10 5 1 GANCITANO, Giacomo 1

4 BARANNIKOV, Egor 15 25 16 11 PANTANETTI, Lorenzo 3

5 POPOV, Ivan 5 30 21 5 ADOUL, Raian 2

4 BARANNIKOV, Egor 5 35 29 8 GANCITANO, Giacomo 1

6 DANILICHEV, Ignat 1 36 34 5 ADOUL, Raian 2

5 POPOV, Ivan 9 45 44 10 PANTANETTI, Lorenzo 3

Referee: FRANKEN, Leo (GER)

6 KAPUSTIN, Kirill 1 1 5 5 BEM, Maciej 3

5 NOSKOV, Ivan 0 1 10 5 BRZEZINSKI, Jan 1

4 BORISOV, Timofei 6 7 15 5 PODRALSKI, Adam 2

6 KAPUSTIN, Kirill 1 8 20 5 BRZEZINSKI, Jan 1

4 BORISOV, Timofei 1 9 25 5 BEM, Maciej 3

5 NOSKOV, Ivan 1 10 30 5 PODRALSKI, Adam 2

4 BORISOV, Timofei 5 15 35 5 BRZEZINSKI, Jan 1

6 KAPUSTIN, Kirill 1 16 40 5 PODRALSKI, Adam 2

5 NOSKOV, Ivan 0 16 45 5 BEM, Maciej 3

Referee: GSCHING, Alexander (GER)

3 KATKOV, Artem 5 5 1 1 HAYES, Harri 6

1 MAMATOV, Ruslan 5 10 2 1 GRAY, Harry 5

2 SAFONOV, Platon 5 15 2 0 CRAWFORD, Angus 4

1 MAMATOV, Ruslan 5 20 6 4 HAYES, Harri 6

3 KATKOV, Artem 5 25 6 0 CRAWFORD, Angus 4

2 SAFONOV, Platon 5 30 9 3 GRAY, Harry 5

1 MAMATOV, Ruslan 5 35 11 2 CRAWFORD, Angus 4

2 SAFONOV, Platon 5 40 14 3 HAYES, Harri 6

3 KATKOV, Artem 5 45 17 3 GRAY, Harry 5

Referee: GVOTH, Martin (SVK)



6 SZANTAY, Benedek 4 4 5 5 MACCHI, Filippo 3

5 HORVATH, Soma 4 8 10 5 PIERALISI, Leonardo 1

4 NAGY, Szilard 4 12 15 5 BONATO, Jacopo 2

6 SZANTAY, Benedek 3 15 20 5 PIERALISI, Leonardo 1

4 NAGY, Szilard 2 17 25 5 MACCHI, Filippo 3

5 HORVATH, Soma 5 22 27 2 BONATO, Jacopo 2

4 NAGY, Szilard 3 25 35 8 PIERALISI, Leonardo 1

6 SZANTAY, Benedek 2 27 40 5 BONATO, Jacopo 2

5 HORVATH, Soma 2 29 45 5 MACCHI, Filippo 3

Referee: BOGORAD, Mariia (UKR)

6 WEBER, Daan 5 5 4 4 PLASTOW, Luca 3

5 ZOONS, Axel 3 8 10 6 MORRISON, Duncan 1

4 JOEMRATI, Ashwan 3 11 15 5 LONSDALE, William 2

6 WEBER, Daan 8 19 18 3 MORRISON, Duncan 1

4 JOEMRATI, Ashwan 2 21 25 7 PLASTOW, Luca 3

5 ZOONS, Axel 8 29 30 5 LONSDALE, William 2

4 JOEMRATI, Ashwan 3 32 33 3 MORRISON, Duncan 1

6 WEBER, Daan 8 40 39 6 LONSDALE, William 2

5 ZOONS, Axel 4 44 45 6 PLASTOW, Luca 3

Referee: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

6 POPOV, Emanuil 2 2 5 5 SIRB, Alexandru 3

5 NIKOLOV, Kaloyan 4 6 10 5 CRISTIAN, Razvan 1

4 MLADENOV, Lyuboslav 0 6 15 5 PIRVA, Alexandru 2

6 POPOV, Emanuil 2 8 20 5 CRISTIAN, Razvan 1

4 MLADENOV, Lyuboslav 0 8 25 5 SIRB, Alexandru 3

5 NIKOLOV, Kaloyan 2 10 30 5 PIRVA, Alexandru 2

4 MLADENOV, Lyuboslav 0 10 35 5 CRISTIAN, Razvan 1

6 POPOV, Emanuil 3 13 40 5 PIRVA, Alexandru 2

5 NIKOLOV, Kaloyan 2 15 45 5 SIRB, Alexandru 3

Referee: ABRAHAMS, Paul (GBR)



6 EVANS, Cameron 5 5 1 1 VERMEULEN, Olof 3

5 RHYS POLLITT, Rafael 5 10 1 0 HVIID BOUWMAN, Elias 1

4 UDRZAL, Benjamin 5 15 3 2 DE WAAL, Dieter 2

6 EVANS, Cameron 5 20 3 0 HVIID BOUWMAN, Elias 1

4 UDRZAL, Benjamin 5 25 5 2 VERMEULEN, Olof 3

5 RHYS POLLITT, Rafael 5 30 5 0 DE WAAL, Dieter 2

4 UDRZAL, Benjamin 5 35 6 1 HVIID BOUWMAN, Elias 1

6 EVANS, Cameron 5 40 10 4 DE WAAL, Dieter 2

5 RHYS POLLITT, Rafael 5 45 15 5 VERMEULEN, Olof 3

Referee: BARATH, Ladislav (SVK)

6 VALORI VENTURA, Francesco 0 0 5 5 LIM, Matthew James Quan Rong 3

5 GARRO, Sebastiano Francesco 3 3 10 5 CHIU, Joel Ka Jyn 1

4 DI VEROLI, Damiano 5 8 14 4 NEO, Max Wei Kit 2

6 VALORI VENTURA, Francesco 9 17 19 5 CHIU, Joel Ka Jyn 1

4 DI VEROLI, Damiano 7 24 20 1 LIM, Matthew James Quan Rong 3

5 GARRO, Sebastiano Francesco 0 24 21 1 NEO, Max Wei Kit 2

4 DI VEROLI, Damiano 7 31 23 2 CHIU, Joel Ka Jyn 1

6 VALORI VENTURA, Francesco 0 31 26 3 NEO, Max Wei Kit 2

5 GARRO, Sebastiano Francesco 5 36 37 11 LIM, Matthew James Quan Rong 3

Referee: ZMIJEWSKI, Filip (POL)

6 LIEBSCHER, David 2 2 5 5 LOMBARDI, Giulio 3

5 KOLLER, Korbinian 2 4 10 5 SARDELLI, Elia 1

4 FAUL, Paul-luca 5 9 13 3 LAURIA, Enrico Giovanni 2

6 LIEBSCHER, David 4 13 20 7 SARDELLI, Elia 1

4 FAUL, Paul-luca 1 14 25 5 LOMBARDI, Giulio 3

5 KOLLER, Korbinian 8 22 30 5 LAURIA, Enrico Giovanni 2

4 FAUL, Paul-luca 5 27 35 5 SARDELLI, Elia 1

6 LIEBSCHER, David 5 32 36 1 LAURIA, Enrico Giovanni 2

5 KOLLER, Korbinian 1 33 45 9 LOMBARDI, Giulio 3

Referee: HARI, Mate (HUN)



6 RAIS, Krisztian 5 5 1 1 TOTUSEK, Marek 3

5 MAKK, Domonkos 4 9 5 4 VYMAZAL, Jan 1

4 BENYUS, Fulop 6 15 11 6 CMIEL, Martin 2

6 RAIS, Krisztian 2 17 13 2 VYMAZAL, Jan 1

4 BENYUS, Fulop 8 25 22 9 TOTUSEK, Marek 3

5 MAKK, Domonkos 1 26 23 1 CMIEL, Martin 2

4 BENYUS, Fulop 4 30 30 7 VYMAZAL, Jan 1

6 RAIS, Krisztian 2 32 31 1 CMIEL, Martin 2

5 MAKK, Domonkos 8 40 39 8 TOTUSEK, Marek 3

Referee: LENNON, Christopher (GBR)

6 MIHALY, Andor 5 5 4 4 OSIPOV, Dmitrii 3

5 SZEMES, Gergo 2 7 8 4 IUSHKEVICH, Savva 1

4 KOVACS, Gergely 0 7 8 0 KOZLOV, Zakhar 2

6 MIHALY, Andor 0 7 16 8 IUSHKEVICH, Savva 1

4 KOVACS, Gergely 4 11 21 5 OSIPOV, Dmitrii 3

5 SZEMES, Gergo 4 15 25 4 KOZLOV, Zakhar 2

4 KOVACS, Gergely 0 15 25 0 IUSHKEVICH, Savva 1

6 MIHALY, Andor 8 23 31 6 KOZLOV, Zakhar 2

5 SZEMES, Gergo 10 33 35 4 OSIPOV, Dmitrii 3

Referee: STAKANOV, Oleksandr (UKR)

6 BOLDZILO, Igor 3 3 5 5 FABINGER, Nils 3

5 KASKOW, Piotr 4 7 10 5 HAMANN, Gabriel 1

4 CZERWINSKI, Iwo 1 8 15 5 RIEGER, Laurenz 2

6 BOLDZILO, Igor 4 12 20 5 HAMANN, Gabriel 1

4 CZERWINSKI, Iwo 1 13 25 5 FABINGER, Nils 3

5 KASKOW, Piotr 6 19 30 5 RIEGER, Laurenz 2

4 CZERWINSKI, Iwo 11 30 35 5 HAMANN, Gabriel 1

6 BOLDZILO, Igor 5 35 40 5 RIEGER, Laurenz 2

5 KASKOW, Piotr 4 39 45 5 FABINGER, Nils 3

Referee: MESZAROS, Tamas (HUN)



6 RENNER, Moritz 5 5 1 1 STACHOWIAK, Piotr 3

5 ERCAN, Kerem 5 10 4 3 BOLAKOWSKI, Mateusz 1

4 FROHWEIN, Moritz 5 15 6 2 SURMA, Jakub 2

6 RENNER, Moritz 5 20 7 1 BOLAKOWSKI, Mateusz 1

4 FROHWEIN, Moritz 5 25 7 0 STACHOWIAK, Piotr 3

5 ERCAN, Kerem 5 30 7 0 SURMA, Jakub 2

4 FROHWEIN, Moritz 5 35 10 3 BOLAKOWSKI, Mateusz 1

6 RENNER, Moritz 5 40 10 0 SURMA, Jakub 2

5 ERCAN, Kerem 5 45 10 0 STACHOWIAK, Piotr 3

Referee: DUBOISKI, Siarhei (BLR)

6 HAVRYLOV, Dmytro 4 4 5 5 FEDOROV, Daniil 3

5 TKACH, Daniil 3 7 10 5 BAZULEV, Vadim 1

4 KOKOROVETS, OLEH 1 8 15 5 FAKHRETDINOV, Damir 2

6 HAVRYLOV, Dmytro 2 10 20 5 BAZULEV, Vadim 1

4 KOKOROVETS, OLEH 4 14 25 5 FEDOROV, Daniil 3

5 TKACH, Daniil 7 21 30 5 FAKHRETDINOV, Damir 2

4 KOKOROVETS, OLEH 2 23 35 5 BAZULEV, Vadim 1

6 HAVRYLOV, Dmytro 3 26 40 5 FAKHRETDINOV, Damir 2

5 TKACH, Daniil 4 30 45 5 FEDOROV, Daniil 3

Referee: DIDIC, Alexandr (MDA)
Referee: FRANKEN, Leo (GER)

6 DANILICHEV, Ignat 5 5 2 2 DOLZYCKI, Jakub 3

5 POPOV, Ivan 5 10 3 1 SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper 1

4 BARANNIKOV, Egor 5 15 7 4 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam 2

6 DANILICHEV, Ignat 5 20 7 0 SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper 1

4 BARANNIKOV, Egor 5 25 9 2 DOLZYCKI, Jakub 3

5 POPOV, Ivan 5 30 12 3 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam 2

4 BARANNIKOV, Egor 5 35 16 4 SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper 1

6 DANILICHEV, Ignat 5 40 21 5 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam 2

5 POPOV, Ivan 5 45 19 -2 DOLZYCKI, Jakub 3

Referee: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)
Referee: HARI, Mate (HUN)



6 SAFONOV, Platon 4 4 5 5 BEM, Maciej 3

5 KATKOV, Artem 6 10 8 3 BRZEZINSKI, Jan 1

4 MAMATOV, Ruslan 2 12 15 7 PODRALSKI, Adam 2

6 SAFONOV, Platon 8 20 19 4 BRZEZINSKI, Jan 1

4 MAMATOV, Ruslan 3 23 25 6 BEM, Maciej 3

5 KATKOV, Artem 7 30 27 2 PODRALSKI, Adam 2

4 MAMATOV, Ruslan 5 35 27 0 BRZEZINSKI, Jan 1

6 SAFONOV, Platon 5 40 31 4 PODRALSKI, Adam 2

5 KATKOV, Artem 5 45 40 9 BEM, Maciej 3

Referee: PREDESCU, Mihai (ROU)
Referee: BARATH, Ladislav (SVK)

6 LONSDALE, William 2 2 5 5 DI TOMMASO, Alessio 3

5 PLASTOW, Luca 1 3 10 5 BONATO, Jacopo 1

4 MORRISON, Duncan 2 5 15 5 MACCHI, Filippo 2

6 LONSDALE, William 3 8 20 5 BONATO, Jacopo 1

4 MORRISON, Duncan 2 10 25 5 DI TOMMASO, Alessio 3

5 PLASTOW, Luca 1 11 30 5 MACCHI, Filippo 2

4 MORRISON, Duncan 6 17 35 5 BONATO, Jacopo 1

6 LONSDALE, William 5 22 40 5 MACCHI, Filippo 2

5 PLASTOW, Luca 3 25 45 5 DI TOMMASO, Alessio 3

Referee: NOWOSIELSKI, Ksawery (POL)
Referee: BOGORAD, Mariia (UKR)

6 EVANS, Cameron 2 2 4 4 SIRB, Alexandru 3

5 RHYS POLLITT, Rafael 8 10 7 3 CRISTIAN, Razvan 1

4 UDRZAL, Benjamin 5 15 10 3 PIRVA, Alexandru 2

6 EVANS, Cameron 2 17 15 5 CRISTIAN, Razvan 1

4 UDRZAL, Benjamin 5 22 23 8 SIRB, Alexandru 3

5 RHYS POLLITT, Rafael 8 30 28 5 PIRVA, Alexandru 2

4 UDRZAL, Benjamin 5 35 33 5 CRISTIAN, Razvan 1

6 EVANS, Cameron 5 40 35 2 PIRVA, Alexandru 2

5 RHYS POLLITT, Rafael 5 45 37 2 SIRB, Alexandru 3

Referee: ZYKOVA, Irina (UKR)
Referee: GLONEK, Radoslaw (POL)



6 LAURIA, Enrico Giovanni 3 3 5 5 LIM, Matthew James Quan Rong 3

5 LOMBARDI, Giulio 7 10 7 2 CHIU, Joel Ka Jyn 1

4 SARDELLI, Elia 3 13 15 8 NEO, Max Wei Kit 2

6 LAURIA, Enrico Giovanni 4 17 15 0 CHIU, Joel Ka Jyn 1

4 SARDELLI, Elia 2 19 25 10 LIM, Matthew James Quan Rong 3

5 LOMBARDI, Giulio 9 28 29 4 NEO, Max Wei Kit 2

4 SARDELLI, Elia 7 35 29 0 CHIU, Joel Ka Jyn 1

6 LAURIA, Enrico Giovanni 3 38 29 0 NEO, Max Wei Kit 2

5 LOMBARDI, Giulio 7 45 36 7 LIM, Matthew James Quan Rong 3

Referee: GSCHING, Alexander (GER)
Referee: ZMIJEWSKI, Filip (POL)

6 KOZLOV, Zakhar 5 5 1 1 MAKK, Domonkos 3

5 OSIPOV, Dmitrii 5 10 5 4 BENYUS, Fulop 1

4 IUSHKEVICH, Savva 5 15 6 1 RAIS, Krisztian 2

6 KOZLOV, Zakhar 5 20 8 2 BENYUS, Fulop 1

4 IUSHKEVICH, Savva 5 25 12 4 MAKK, Domonkos 3

5 OSIPOV, Dmitrii 5 30 13 1 RAIS, Krisztian 2

4 IUSHKEVICH, Savva 5 35 15 2 BENYUS, Fulop 1

6 KOZLOV, Zakhar 4 39 17 2 RAIS, Krisztian 2

5 OSIPOV, Dmitrii 6 45 18 1 MAKK, Domonkos 3

Referee: STAKANOV, Oleksandr (UKR)
Referee: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

6 RENNER, Moritz 5 5 3 3 FABINGER, Nils 3

5 ERCAN, Kerem 5 10 4 1 HAMANN, Gabriel 1

4 FROHWEIN, Moritz 5 15 9 5 RIEGER, Laurenz 2

6 RENNER, Moritz 5 20 11 2 HAMANN, Gabriel 1

4 FROHWEIN, Moritz 1 21 25 14 FABINGER, Nils 3

5 ERCAN, Kerem 4 25 30 5 RIEGER, Laurenz 2

4 FROHWEIN, Moritz 10 35 33 3 HAMANN, Gabriel 1

6 RENNER, Moritz 5 40 39 6 RIEGER, Laurenz 2

5 ERCAN, Kerem 5 45 41 2 FABINGER, Nils 3

Referee: MESZAROS, Tamas (HUN)
Referee: GVOTH, Martin (SVK)



6 DANILICHEV, Ignat 5 5 1 1 KRAVTSOV, Danila 3

5 POPOV, Ivan 5 10 2 1 FAKHRETDINOV, Damir 1

4 BARANNIKOV, Egor 5 15 3 1 FEDOROV, Daniil 2

6 DANILICHEV, Ignat 5 20 7 4 FAKHRETDINOV, Damir 1

4 BARANNIKOV, Egor 4 24 12 5 KRAVTSOV, Danila 3

5 POPOV, Ivan 6 30 18 6 FEDOROV, Daniil 2

4 BARANNIKOV, Egor 5 35 21 3 FAKHRETDINOV, Damir 1

6 DANILICHEV, Ignat 5 40 23 2 FEDOROV, Daniil 2

5 POPOV, Ivan 5 45 27 4 KRAVTSOV, Danila 3

Referee: PREDESCU, Mihai (ROU)
Referee: KONIECZNY, Tomasz (POL)

6 MACCHI, Filippo 5 5 3 3 KATKOV, Artem 3

5 DI TOMMASO, Alessio 5 10 3 0 MAMATOV, Ruslan 1

4 BONATO, Jacopo 3 13 15 12 SAFONOV, Platon 2

6 MACCHI, Filippo 7 20 19 4 MAMATOV, Ruslan 1

4 BONATO, Jacopo 3 23 23 4 KATKOV, Artem 3

5 DI TOMMASO, Alessio 7 30 25 2 SAFONOV, Platon 2

4 BONATO, Jacopo 5 35 29 4 MAMATOV, Ruslan 1

6 MACCHI, Filippo 5 40 31 2 SAFONOV, Platon 2

5 DI TOMMASO, Alessio 5 45 31 0 KATKOV, Artem 3

Referee: POPOV, Vasil (BUL)
Referee: GVOTH, Martin (SVK)

6 LAURIA, Enrico Giovanni 3 3 5 5 RHYS POLLITT, Rafael 3

5 LOMBARDI, Giulio 7 10 8 3 UDRZAL, Benjamin 1

4 SARDELLI, Elia 3 13 14 6 EVANS, Cameron 2

6 LAURIA, Enrico Giovanni 7 20 17 3 UDRZAL, Benjamin 1

4 SARDELLI, Elia 5 25 18 1 RHYS POLLITT, Rafael 3

5 LOMBARDI, Giulio 3 28 24 6 EVANS, Cameron 2

4 SARDELLI, Elia 7 35 27 3 UDRZAL, Benjamin 1

6 LAURIA, Enrico Giovanni 4 39 31 4 EVANS, Cameron 2

5 LOMBARDI, Giulio 6 45 37 6 RHYS POLLITT, Rafael 3

Referee: ZYKOVA, Irina (UKR)
Referee: GLONEK, Radoslaw (POL)



6 RENNER, Moritz 2 2 5 5 OSIPOV, Dmitrii 3

5 ERCAN, Kerem 3 5 10 5 IUSHKEVICH, Savva 1

4 BOROWIAK, Arwen 4 9 15 5 KOZLOV, Zakhar 2

6 RENNER, Moritz 3 12 19 4 IUSHKEVICH, Savva 1

4 BOROWIAK, Arwen 2 14 25 6 OSIPOV, Dmitrii 3

5 ERCAN, Kerem 4 18 30 5 KOZLOV, Zakhar 2

4 BOROWIAK, Arwen 9 27 35 5 IUSHKEVICH, Savva 1

6 RENNER, Moritz 3 30 40 5 KOZLOV, Zakhar 2

5 ERCAN, Kerem 3 33 45 5 OSIPOV, Dmitrii 3

Referee: NOWOSIELSKI, Ksawery (POL)
Referee: BARATH, Ladislav (SVK)

6 MACCHI, Filippo 5 5 4 4 POPOV, Ivan 3

5 DI TOMMASO, Alessio 5 10 5 1 BARANNIKOV, Egor 1

4 PIERALISI, Leonardo 5 15 7 2 DANILICHEV, Ignat 2

6 MACCHI, Filippo 5 20 12 5 BARANNIKOV, Egor 1

4 PIERALISI, Leonardo 5 25 17 5 POPOV, Ivan 3

5 DI TOMMASO, Alessio 5 30 21 4 DANILICHEV, Ignat 2

4 PIERALISI, Leonardo 5 35 31 10 BARANNIKOV, Egor 1

6 MACCHI, Filippo 5 40 37 6 DANILICHEV, Ignat 2

5 DI TOMMASO, Alessio 5 45 39 2 POPOV, Ivan 3

Referee: PREDESCU, Mihai (ROU)
Referee: STAKANOV, Oleksandr (UKR)

6 KOZLOV, Zakhar 5 5 3 3 LOMBARDI, Giulio 3

5 OSIPOV, Dmitrii 5 10 8 5 SARDELLI, Elia 1

4 IUSHKEVICH, Savva 5 15 10 2 LAURIA, Enrico Giovanni 2

6 KOZLOV, Zakhar 5 20 13 3 SARDELLI, Elia 1

4 IUSHKEVICH, Savva 5 25 17 4 LOMBARDI, Giulio 3

5 OSIPOV, Dmitrii 5 30 23 6 LAURIA, Enrico Giovanni 2

4 IUSHKEVICH, Savva 4 34 29 6 SARDELLI, Elia 1

6 KOZLOV, Zakhar 6 40 33 4 LAURIA, Enrico Giovanni 2

5 OSIPOV, Dmitrii 5 45 35 2 LOMBARDI, Giulio 3

Referee: DUBOISKI, Siarhei (BLR)
Referee: NOWOSIELSKI, Ksawery (POL)



3 OSIPOV, Dmitrii 1 1 5 5 MACCHI, Filippo 6

1 IUSHKEVICH, Savva 1 2 10 5 DI TOMMASO, Alessio 5

2 KOZLOV, Zakhar 11 13 13 3 BONATO, Jacopo 4

1 IUSHKEVICH, Savva 3 16 20 7 MACCHI, Filippo 6

3 OSIPOV, Dmitrii 4 20 25 5 BONATO, Jacopo 4

2 KOZLOV, Zakhar 3 23 30 5 DI TOMMASO, Alessio 5

1 IUSHKEVICH, Savva 3 26 35 5 BONATO, Jacopo 4

2 KOZLOV, Zakhar 3 29 40 5 MACCHI, Filippo 6

3 OSIPOV, Dmitrii 2 31 45 5 DI TOMMASO, Alessio 5

Referee: GLONEK, Radoslaw (POL)

6 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam 5 5 4 4 TKACH, Daniil 3

5 DOLZYCKI, Jakub 5 10 4 0 KOKOROVETS, OLEH 1

4 PICHLACZ, Szymon 2 12 15 11 HAVRYLOV, Dmytro 2

6 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam 8 20 19 4 KOKOROVETS, OLEH 1

4 PICHLACZ, Szymon 2 22 25 6 TKACH, Daniil 3

5 DOLZYCKI, Jakub 7 29 30 5 HAVRYLOV, Dmytro 2

4 PICHLACZ, Szymon 6 35 31 1 KOKOROVETS, OLEH 1

6 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam 5 40 31 0 HAVRYLOV, Dmytro 2

5 DOLZYCKI, Jakub 5 45 31 0 TKACH, Daniil 3

Referee: FRANKEN, Leo (GER)
Referee: DIDIC, Alexandr (MDA)

6 LONSDALE, William 5 5 4 4 BEM, Maciej 3

5 PLASTOW, Luca 2 7 10 6 BRZEZINSKI, Jan 1

4 MORRISON, Duncan 0 7 15 5 PODRALSKI, Adam 2

6 LONSDALE, William 3 10 20 5 BRZEZINSKI, Jan 1

4 MORRISON, Duncan 2 12 25 5 BEM, Maciej 3

5 PLASTOW, Luca 5 17 30 5 PODRALSKI, Adam 2

4 MORRISON, Duncan 0 17 35 5 BRZEZINSKI, Jan 1

6 LONSDALE, William 1 18 40 5 PODRALSKI, Adam 2

5 PLASTOW, Luca 4 22 45 5 BEM, Maciej 3

Referee: STAKANOV, Oleksandr (UKR)
Referee: GSCHING, Alexander (GER)



6 FABINGER, Nils 5 5 3 3 MAKK, Domonkos 3

5 RIEGER, Laurenz 5 10 4 1 BENYUS, Fulop 1

4 HAMANN, Gabriel 5 15 8 4 RAIS, Krisztian 2

6 FABINGER, Nils 5 20 11 3 BENYUS, Fulop 1

4 HAMANN, Gabriel 5 25 12 1 MAKK, Domonkos 3

5 RIEGER, Laurenz 5 30 25 13 RAIS, Krisztian 2

4 HAMANN, Gabriel 5 35 26 1 BENYUS, Fulop 1

6 FABINGER, Nils 5 40 29 3 RAIS, Krisztian 2

5 RIEGER, Laurenz 3 43 45 16 MAKK, Domonkos 3

Referee: BOGORAD, Mariia (UKR)
Referee: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

6 BRZEZINSKI, Jan 5 5 2 2 DOLZYCKI, Jakub 3

5 BEM, Maciej 5 10 6 4 SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper 1

4 PODRALSKI, Adam 5 15 7 1 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam 2

6 BRZEZINSKI, Jan 5 20 9 2 SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper 1

4 PODRALSKI, Adam 5 25 11 2 DOLZYCKI, Jakub 3

5 BEM, Maciej 5 30 12 1 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam 2

4 PODRALSKI, Adam 5 35 16 4 SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper 1

6 BRZEZINSKI, Jan 5 40 19 3 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam 2

5 BEM, Maciej 5 45 30 11 DOLZYCKI, Jakub 3

Referee: BRAUN, Lara (GER)
Referee: BOGORAD, Mariia (UKR)

6 RAIS, Krisztian 5 5 2 2 SIRB, Alexandru 3

5 MAKK, Domonkos 4 9 10 8 CRISTIAN, Razvan 1

4 BENYUS, Fulop 1 10 15 5 PIRVA, Alexandru 2

6 RAIS, Krisztian 8 18 18 3 CRISTIAN, Razvan 1

4 BENYUS, Fulop 2 20 25 7 SIRB, Alexandru 3

5 MAKK, Domonkos 3 23 30 5 PIRVA, Alexandru 2

4 BENYUS, Fulop 0 23 35 5 CRISTIAN, Razvan 1

6 RAIS, Krisztian 3 26 40 5 PIRVA, Alexandru 2

5 MAKK, Domonkos 2 28 45 5 SIRB, Alexandru 3

Referee: KONIECZNY, Tomasz (POL)
Referee: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)



6 PIRVA, Alexandru 5 5 3 3 BEM, Maciej 3

5 SIRB, Alexandru 5 10 6 3 BRZEZINSKI, Jan 1

4 CRISTIAN, Razvan 4 14 15 9 PODRALSKI, Adam 2

6 PIRVA, Alexandru 5 19 16 1 BRZEZINSKI, Jan 1

4 CRISTIAN, Razvan 6 25 20 4 BEM, Maciej 3

5 SIRB, Alexandru 3 28 30 10 PODRALSKI, Adam 2

4 CRISTIAN, Razvan 5 33 35 5 BRZEZINSKI, Jan 1

6 PIRVA, Alexandru 6 39 39 4 PODRALSKI, Adam 2

5 SIRB, Alexandru 4 43 45 6 BEM, Maciej 3

Referee: ALEKSANDROVA, Kamelia (BUL)

6 LAURIA, Enrico Giovanni 5 5 4 4 POPOV, Ivan 3

5 LOMBARDI, Giulio 5 10 8 4 BARANNIKOV, Egor 1

4 SARDELLI, Elia 5 15 11 3 DANILICHEV, Ignat 2

6 LAURIA, Enrico Giovanni 2 17 20 9 BARANNIKOV, Egor 1

4 SARDELLI, Elia 0 17 25 5 POPOV, Ivan 3

5 LOMBARDI, Giulio 3 20 30 5 DANILICHEV, Ignat 2

4 SARDELLI, Elia 1 21 35 5 BARANNIKOV, Egor 1

6 LAURIA, Enrico Giovanni 0 21 40 5 DANILICHEV, Ignat 2

5 LOMBARDI, Giulio 3 24 45 5 POPOV, Ivan 3

Referee: PREDESCU, Mihai (ROU)

6 SAFONOV, Platon 2 2 5 5 FAKHRETDINOV, Damir 3

5 MAMATOV, Ruslan 5 7 10 5 BAZULEV, Vadim 1

4 KATKOV, Artem 3 10 15 5 FEDOROV, Daniil 2

6 SAFONOV, Platon 10 20 19 4 BAZULEV, Vadim 1

4 KATKOV, Artem 5 25 23 4 FAKHRETDINOV, Damir 3

5 MAMATOV, Ruslan 5 30 28 5 FEDOROV, Daniil 2

4 KATKOV, Artem 5 35 31 3 BAZULEV, Vadim 1

6 SAFONOV, Platon 5 40 33 2 FEDOROV, Daniil 2

5 MAMATOV, Ruslan 5 45 35 2 FAKHRETDINOV, Damir 3

Referee: BARDENHAGEN, Jan (GER)
Referee: GVOTH, Martin (SVK)



6 RENNER, Moritz 5 5 1 1 RHYS POLLITT, Rafael 3

5 ERCAN, Kerem 5 10 2 1 UDRZAL, Benjamin 1

4 BOROWIAK, Arwen 5 15 2 0 EVANS, Cameron 2

6 RENNER, Moritz 5 20 5 3 UDRZAL, Benjamin 1

4 BOROWIAK, Arwen 5 25 5 0 RHYS POLLITT, Rafael 3

5 ERCAN, Kerem 5 30 9 4 EVANS, Cameron 2

4 BOROWIAK, Arwen 5 35 12 3 UDRZAL, Benjamin 1

6 RENNER, Moritz 5 40 14 2 EVANS, Cameron 2

5 ERCAN, Kerem 5 45 21 7 RHYS POLLITT, Rafael 3

Referee: GLONEK, Radoslaw (POL)
Referee: ZYKOVA, Irina (UKR)

6 RENNER, Moritz 2 2 5 5 MAMATOV, Ruslan 3

5 ERCAN, Kerem 8 10 19 14 KATKOV, Artem 1

4 BOROWIAK, Arwen 5 15 11 -8 SAFONOV, Platon 2

6 RENNER, Moritz 5 20 16 5 KATKOV, Artem 1

4 BOROWIAK, Arwen 5 25 20 4 MAMATOV, Ruslan 3

5 ERCAN, Kerem 5 30 22 2 SAFONOV, Platon 2

4 BOROWIAK, Arwen 5 35 28 6 KATKOV, Artem 1

6 RENNER, Moritz 5 40 30 2 SAFONOV, Platon 2

5 ERCAN, Kerem 5 45 36 6 MAMATOV, Ruslan 3

Referee: NOWOSIELSKI, Ksawery (POL)

6 RHYS POLLITT, Rafael 2 2 5 5 FAKHRETDINOV, Damir 3

5 EVANS, Cameron 6 8 10 5 KRAVTSOV, Danila 1

4 BAIGNERES, Jean-Baptiste 1 9 15 5 FEDOROV, Daniil 2

6 RHYS POLLITT, Rafael 5 14 20 5 KRAVTSOV, Danila 1

4 BAIGNERES, Jean-Baptiste 4 18 25 5 FAKHRETDINOV, Damir 3

5 EVANS, Cameron 1 19 30 5 FEDOROV, Daniil 2

4 BAIGNERES, Jean-Baptiste 4 23 35 5 KRAVTSOV, Danila 1

6 RHYS POLLITT, Rafael 2 25 40 5 FEDOROV, Daniil 2

5 EVANS, Cameron 2 27 45 5 FAKHRETDINOV, Damir 3

Referee: KONIECZNY, Tomasz (POL)



6 RAIS, Krisztian 5 5 3 3 DOLZYCKI, Jakub 3

5 MAKK, Domonkos 5 10 7 4 SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper 1

4 BENYUS, Fulop 5 15 13 6 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam 2

6 RAIS, Krisztian 5 20 17 4 SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper 1

4 BENYUS, Fulop 4 24 25 8 DOLZYCKI, Jakub 3

5 MAKK, Domonkos 6 30 25 0 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam 2

4 BENYUS, Fulop 1 31 33 8 SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper 1

6 RAIS, Krisztian 5 36 33 0 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam 2

5 MAKK, Domonkos 5 41 45 12 DOLZYCKI, Jakub 3

Referee: POPOV, Vasil (BUL)

6 LONSDALE, William 5 5 4 4 TKACH, Daniil 3

5 PLASTOW, Luca 3 8 10 6 KOKOROVETS, OLEH 1

4 MORRISON, Duncan 7 15 14 4 HAVRYLOV, Dmytro 2

6 LONSDALE, William 5 20 15 1 KOKOROVETS, OLEH 1

4 MORRISON, Duncan 5 25 24 9 TKACH, Daniil 3

5 PLASTOW, Luca 5 30 28 4 HAVRYLOV, Dmytro 2

4 MORRISON, Duncan 5 35 32 4 KOKOROVETS, OLEH 1

6 LONSDALE, William 5 40 34 2 HAVRYLOV, Dmytro 2

5 PLASTOW, Luca 5 45 36 2 TKACH, Daniil 3

Referee: POPOV, Vasil (BUL)
Referee: ALEKSANDROVA, Kamelia (BUL)



ECC foil Moedling 2017
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FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 ITALY ITA
2 RUSSIA 4 RUS
3 RUSSIA 2 RUS
4 ITALY 2 ITA
5 GERMANY GER
6 RUSSIA 3 RUS
7 RUSSIA 1 RUS
8 UNITED KINGDOM 1 GBR
9 POLAND POL
10 ROMANIA ROU
11 POLAND 2 POL
12 HUNGARY 3 HUN
13 GERMANY 3 GER
14 UNITED KINGDOM 2 GBR
15 UKRAINE UKR
16 SINGAPORE SGP
17 NETHERLANDS NED
18 GERMANY 2 GER
19 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE
20 HUNGARY HUN
21 GERMANY 4 GER
22 POLAND 3 POL
23 NETHERLANDS 2 NED
24 HUNGARY 2 HUN
25 CROATIA CRO
26 BULGARIA BUL
27 POLAND 5 POL
28 BELGIUM BEL
29 RUSSIA 5 RUS
30 ITALY 3 ITA
31 ITALY 5 ITA
32 UNITED KINGDOM 4 GBR
33 AUSTRIA AUT
34 GERMANY 5 GER
35 UKRAINE 2 UKR
36 POLAND 4 POL
37 BELARUS BLR
38 ROMANIA 2 ROU
39 SLOVAKIA SVK
40 MOLDOVA MDA
41 CZECH REPUBLIC 2 CZE
42 UNITED KINGDOM 3 GBR
43 OXIF GRE
44 ITALY 4 ITA



ECC foil Moedling 2017
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FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # T64 T32 T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16
ABRAHAMS, Paul GBR 00750471 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ALEKSANDROVA, Kamelia BUL B 00744283 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BARATH, Ladislav SVK 00834971 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BARDENHAGEN, Jan GER 00693020 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BOGORAD, Mariia UKR 00846204 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BRAUN, Lara GER 00004367 Ref: 1
DE WIT, Kevin BEL B 00831093 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DIDIC, Alexandr MDA Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DUBOISKI, Siarhei BLR 00830631 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FRANKEN, Leo GER 00693454 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GLONEK, Radoslaw POL 00690007 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GSCHING, Alexander GER 00688871 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GVOTH, Martin SVK 00777499 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HARI, Mate HUN 00689378 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KONIECZNY, Tomasz POL 00777773 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LENNON, Christopher GBR 00835810 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MESZAROS, Tamas HUN 00828102 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NOWOSIELSKI, Ksawery POL 00687909 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
POPOV, Vasil BUL 00843654 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PREDESCU, Mihai ROU 00834516 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SOMOSKEOY, Peter HUN 00002062 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STAKANOV, Oleksandr UKR 00834072 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZMIJEWSKI, Filip POL 00703845 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZYKOVA, Irina UKR 00738563 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
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